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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

[enbXxuHcbknm M.B.

Bynin A.C.
Tuma M.O®.
JNazop HO.M.
BepbuLibkuii B.M.
BboaHap B.M.
[Jy6pascbknii B.B.
Cwmepuk .M.
Crpaxoubkui HO.
Kynsac |.B.
Bypwi 1.4.
Caska B.C.
OxHuny C.M.
Tuma P.O.
Mopga O.3.
Llsep A.+P
MacHwuk B.
®yumna MM.
[Jepkau . 1.
'pomuk A.P.
Fangyk B.A.
Xomuk O.C.
JNeniw H.B.
Kouyp B.®.
Mykanak
bakaneupb I.P.
Jaubko LI
MacHumk O.M.
Aknm B.M.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2020
ManuHiBka-2

Kny6 Camb6ip

B 298 11/ 49.30882 /] 28.16289
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Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY
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[Jopocni
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10:30:26
11:27:50
1274.52

1167.27

10:30:26
11:27:50
00:57:24
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banun
47944
47042
481.69
482.82
486.20
35042
449.30
449.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.73
0.00
81.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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18.02.2026 09:13:46

banwu pasom
5392.02
5308.25
5277.62
5079.22
5044.09
4700.34
462840
449484
339245
285242
2725.86
2479.03
197491
1683.98
1499.35
100042
796.15
761.86
689.09
626.90
439.59
417.25
16549
83.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



